1
Photoelectric Sensor E3JM
Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in
Power Supply and Wiring Terminal
Block for Easy Maintenance and
Reliable Operation
Available for both AC and DC, with self-contained
timer function
Easy-to-wire with stepped terminal block system
Provides polarized beam for reliable detection of
shiny object (retroreflective models)
Relay output and transistor output models (contact
output: SPDT)
Ordering Information
When placing your order, specify the conduit type by adding one of the following suffix codes to the model number as shown below.
-G: PG13.5 (European type)
-US: 1/2-14NPT
Sensing method Through-beam Retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 10 m 4 m 70 cm
With timer Relay output E3JM-10M4T E3JM-R4M4T E3JM-DS70M4T
Transistor output NPN E3JM-10S4T E3JM-R4S4T E3JM-DS70S4Tp
PNP E3JM-10R4T E3JM-R4R4T E3JM-DS70R4T
Without timer Relay output E3JM-10M4 E3JM-R4M4 E3JM-DS70M4
Transistor output NPN E3JM-10S4 E3JM-R4S4 E3JM-DS70S4p
PNP E3JM-10R4 E3JM-R4R4 E3JM-DS70R4
E3JM E3JM
2
Specifications
Item E3JM-10j4 E3JM-10j4T E3JM-R4j4 E3JM-R4j4T E3JM-DS70j4 E3JM-DS70j4T